SPECIFICATIONS:
Operating range:
800-1100mB (23.6-32.5 inches Hg)
Output:
0-5 VDC  (model WS-61202V)
4-20mA   (model WS-61202L)
Serial RS232/RS485 (all models)
Operating Temperature:

Bar o met ric Pres sure Sensor
WS61202-1.0-1
Ordering Information
Barometric Pressure Sensor
with 0-5VDC analog output WS-61202V
Barometric Pressure Sensor
with 4-20mA analog output WS-61202L
Pressure Port with offset bracket WS-61002
The WS-61202 Barometric Pressure
Sensor is an accurate electronic
barometer.
Output signals are available as 4-20mA
or 0-5VDC analog signals. All models